
■Billet Oil level gauge
For Super cub 110（FI）（JA07/JA10） / Super cub 50（FI）（2012 model～）

Billet Oil level gauge
Super cub110（FI）（JA07-1000001～/JA10-1000001～）　Super cub50（FI）（2012 model～）
Silver
Black
Blue
Red

07-07-0111
07-07-0112
07-07-0113
07-07-0114

Name
Applicable model
Item number

07-07-0111 07-07-0112

The Billet oil level gauge is easy to turn with your fingers.
Machined from aluminum, it is the dress-up parts with anodized treatment.
There are 4 anodized colors “silver, black, blue, red”

07-07-0114 Color line up

07-07-0113

Oil level gauge


